EnviroStart™
Saving energy through the control of power www.EnviroStart.com
D
V
R
/D
P
R

• Wide range of input control signals catered for
• DVR for Phase Angle control of low inertia (including speed
control)
• DPR for Burst Fire control of large inertial loads (including
heating elements)
• Eliminates unreliable electro-mechanical control systems
• Fault and Over Temperature relays fitted
• Full system status LED display
• PCB selectable voltage for 400/220V or 400/690V operation
• IP43 rated enclosure
Technical Data for EnviroStart DVR and DPR Units
MODEL 1 Continuous kW Rating kW Rating MOV Ratings Weight Fans Height/Width
Current @+20ºC Resistive loads Inductive loads At all Voltages kg 110V or 240V Depth mm
220V 2 400V 2 690V 2 220V 2 400V 2 690V 2 Energy Clamp V Clamp I
(J)10x100uS max max
400-TPDVR-12 12 5 8 N/A 3.2 5.5 N/A N/A N/A N/A 10 N/A 220/145/155
400-TPDVR-16 16 6.5 11 N/A 4.5 7.5 N/A N/A N/A N/A 10 N/A 220/145/155
400-TPDVR-23 23 10 15 N/A 6.5 11 N/A N/A N/A N/A 10 N/A 220/145/175
400-TPDVR-30 30 12 22 N/A 8.5 15 N/A N/A N/A N/A 10 N/A 220/145/175
400-TPDVR-45 45 18 30 N/A 11 22 N/A N/A N/A N/A 15 N/A 220/145/175
400-TPDVR-60 60 25 40 N/A 15 30 N/A N/A N/A N/A 15 1x120mm 330/145/175
400-TPDVR-75 75 30 50 N/A 22 37 N/A N/A N/A N/A 15 1x120mm 330/145/175
400-TPDVR-120 120 45 80 140 37 55 110 260 1050 100 15 2x120mm 430/254/280
400-TPDVR-145 145 55 100 175 45 75 132 260 1050 100 15 2x120mm 430/254/280
400-TPDVR-170 170 70 120 200 55 90 150 260 1050 100 15 2x120mm 430/254/280
400-TPDVR-205 205 80 140 250 63 110 186 320 1200 100 16 2x120mm 430/254/280
400-TPDVR-255 255 100 175 300 75 132 225 320 1200 100 16 2x120mm 430/254/280
400-TPDVR-290 290 115 200 350 90 150 260 320 1200 100 28 3x120mm 580/368/228
400-TPDVR-340 340 135 240 400 110 186 315 320 1200 100 28 3x120mm 580/368/228
400-TPDVR-410 410 165 280 500 132 225 375 320 1200 100 28 3x120mm 580/368/228
400-TPDVR-475 475 190 330 570 150 260 450 500 1210 300 28 3x120mm 580/368/228
400-TPDVR-580 580 230 400 700 186 315 550 500 1210 300 45 3x150mm 720/462/253
400-TPDVR-670 670 270 460 800 225 375 630 500 1210 300 45 3x150mm 720/462/253
400-TPDVR-800 800 320 550 950 260 450 800 500 1210 300 45 3x150mm 720/462/253
400-TPDVR-900 900 360 630 1100 315 500 950 500 1210 300 120 2x220mm 910/650/340
400-TPDVR-1100 1100 440 760 1300 375 630 1100 500 1210 300 120 2x220mm 910/650/340
400-TPDVR-1400 1400 550 970 1670 460 800 1400 500 1210 300 120 2x220mm 910/650/340
400-TPDVR-1800 1800 715 1250 2150 575 1000 1750 500 1210 300 120 2x220mm 910/650/340
400-TPDVR-2200 2200 850 1500 2600 720 1250 2150 500 1210 300
1. For the Digital Power Regulator change “DVR” to “DPR”.
2. The kW ratings given are all derived from calculations based on a standard four pole motor operating at a nominal ambient of +20oC
at sea level. All units should be selected based on the current rating of the motor to which it is to be fitted.
EnviroStart™